
Date Day Number of admissions

114/11/1 Sat. 7,888

114/11/2 Sun. 5,556

114/11/3 Mon. 0

114/11/4 Tue. 1,607

114/11/5 Wed. 1,153

114/11/6 Thu. 2,323

114/11/7 Fri. 2,862

114/11/8 Sat. 11,860

114/11/9 Sun. 10,286

114/11/10 Mon. 0

114/11/11 Tue. 1,219

114/11/12 Wed. 957

114/11/13 Thu. 2,333

114/11/14 Fri. 3,965

114/11/15 Sat. 13,235

114/11/16 Sun. 10,076

114/11/17 Mon. 0

114/11/18 Tue. 3,959

114/11/19 Wed. 1,292

114/11/20 Thu. 4,651

114/11/21 Fri. 2,431

114/11/22 Sat. 8,686

114/11/23 Sun. 7,715

114/11/24 Mon. 0

114/11/25 Tue. 2,292

114/11/26 Wed. 1,621

114/11/27 Thu. 3,166

114/11/28 Fri. 2,763

114/11/29 Sat. 6,369

114/11/30 Sun. 8,154

128,419

Taipei Children's Amusement Park
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